
43 F.-l

Table No. 20.
Table showing the Number of Telephone-exchange Connections in each Telegraph

Engineer's District in the Dominion.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (975 copies), £05.

Authority: W. A. G. Skinner, Government Printer, Wellington.—l923.
Price Is.]

Number of Conneotiiins on 31st March,

Engineer's Distriot. 1923. 1922.

Condons. Extensions. Total.Total. Direct
Connections. Extensions. Total.

j
i

Auckland
Wellington
Canterbury

24,292 3,767 28,059
37,632 6,610 44,242
13,193 2,828 16,021
11,549 2,161 13,710

28,059
44,242
16,021
13,710

21,988
35,541
11,906
10,877

3,410
6,211
2,646
2,104

25,398
41,752
14,552
12,981Otago

Totals 86,666 15,366 102,032 80,312 14,371 94,683
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