Table No. 20.

Table showing the Number of Telephone-exchange Connections in each Telegraph Engineer's District in the Dominion.

				Number of Connections on 31st March,					
Engineer's District.				1923.			1922.		
				Direct Connections.	Extensions.	Total.	Direct Connections.	Extensions.	Total.
Auckland Wellington Canterbury Otago	•••	••	••	24,292 37,632 13,193 11,549	3,767 6,610 2,828 2,161	28,059 44,242 16,021 13,710	21,988 35,541 11,906 10,877	3,410 6,211 2,646 2,104	25,398 41,752 14,552 12,981
	Totals			86,666	15,366	102,032	80,312	14,371	94,683

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (975 copies), £65.

By Authority: W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington.—1923.

Price 1s.]